CP Boys Track/XC Corporate Sponsorship

The College Park Boys Track and Cross County Booster Club is a nonprofit tax exempt organization and your donation is tax deductible.

Navy - \$1,000

- 5X10 Full color banner for your company logo attached to fence around CP track stadium (sign will remain for 1 year)
- Company name listed on sponsorship banner which will be displayed near the entrance of the track stadium
- Company name and logo on College Park Track and Cross County Booster Club website with link to sponsoring company's website
- Wall plaque for your office identifying your company as a sponsor
- Membership in College Park Track and Cross County Booster Club for individual/family who secures the corporate sponsor

- Company name listed on sponsorship banner which will be displayed near the entrance of the track stadium
- Company name and logo on College Park Track and Cross County Booster Club website with link to sponsoring company's website
- Wall plaque for your office identifying your company as a sponsor
- Membership in College Park Track and Cross County Booster Club for individual/family who secures the corporate sponsor

- Company or Family name listed on sponsorship banner which will be displayed near the entrance of the track stadium
- Company website listed on College Park Track and Cross County booster page (no link to company website)
- Membership in College Park Track and Cross County Booster Club for individual/family who secures the corporate sponsor

Sponsoring Company Name:	
Address:	
Name of Contact at Sponsoring Company:	
Email and Phone:	
Please make checks payable to College Park Boys Track and Cross County Booster mail your payment along with this form to cprunningcavaliers@gmail.com . Or you online at	

Artwork and Logo

Please note: Sponsoring Company is responsible for all artwork. Please submit artwork in a vector file format to cprunningcavaliers@gmail.com. You will receive a proof for final approval prior to printing.